## Cobb Corn Roast Vendor/Craft Fair

When: Saturday, August 14th 2021

Time: 9am-3pm (Set Up any time after 7:30am)

Where: Next to the Cobb Community Center (In the grass area between

the car show and the ball field) 404 Motel St, Cobb WI 53526

Thank you for your interest in the Cobb Corn Roast Vendor/Craft Fair. Each vendor will need to bring their own tables and any other items you will need for your display. Vendors will set up in the grass area between the ball field and community center. The fee to set up will be \$10.00 for each 10x10 area. This event will be held rain or shine. No Refunds for bad weather. A food stand will be available, and rest rooms are inside the community center.

Please print, fill out this form and send your \$10.00 entry fee to reserve your spot for this event to:

John Wienkes 305 Mound View St Cobb, WI 53526

Make checks payable to: Cobb Corn Roast

Forms need to be returned by July 31, 2021

CONTACT INFORMATION:
Name:
Address:
Phone:
Email:
Business Name/What you are Vending:
The Cobb Corn Roast is not responsible for any lost/stolen items or damage to any personal property
I agree to the
above terms for the Cobb Corn Roast Vendor/Craft Fair
(print name)
Signature:
For any questions please contact:
John Wienkes
(608)574-6154